
22-5290 
Architectural & Outdoor Products & Furniture, Waste & Recycling Containers 

MANUFACTURER REPRESENTED: CLARUS GLASS BOARDS 

 

VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: Clarus Glassboards, LLC 

  7537 Jack Newell Blvd. N 

  Fort Worth, TX 76118 

 

 Website: www.clarus.com  

 

  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 

SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Maria Cieslik 414-559-8965 maria@formspace7.com  

Ordering/Expediting: Customer Service 888-813-7414 info@clarus.com  

Invoice Information: Accounts Receivable 888-813-7414 ar@clarus.com  

Returns:  Customer Service 888-813-7414 info@clarus.com 

Supplier Diversity Reporting: Customer Service 888-813-7414 info@clarus.com 

 

NIGP CODE:  100-07; 415-26; 420-64; 420-65; 650-06 

 

FEIN NUMBER:  26-4738270 

 

F.O.B:  “I” F.O.B. DESTINATION AND INSTALLED 

  “V” F.O.B. SERVICE/MAINTENANCE 

 

TERMS:  N/30 

 

DELIVERY TIME: 28-35 days ARO 

 

INVOICING:  Invoices shall reflect contract pricing. 

 

WARRANTY:  20 years 

 

RETURN POLICY: Contractor will provide for return of items ordered in error for up to 30 

calendar days from receipt with the University paying only the return shipping 

costs. 

 

BACK ORDERS: Will notify ordering department within 48 hours of order/release. 

 

ITEM DESCRIPTION & PRICING:  

ITEM MANUFACTURER: DOOR DELIVERY 
DISCOUNT 

2. CLARUS GLASS BOARDS 
Price List effective May 2021 
 

 
50% off List Price 

(Freight NOT 
included) 

 

DEALERS: 

Dealer Name and Address Contact Email Phone 

Emmons Business Interiors 
PO Box 640 
N115 W18500 Edison Dr 
Germantown, WI 53022 

Kevin Dillon kdillon@cowiweb.com 414-303-5494 

Building Service, Inc. 
W222 N630 Cheaney Rd 
Waukesha, WI 53186-1697 

Lori Torrison ltorrison@buildingservice.com  262-955-6211 
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CJ & Associates (WBE) 
16915 W. Victor Road 
New Berlin, WI 53151 

Peter Sotiros psotiros@cjassociatesinc.com  262-786-1772 x3111 

Corporate Design Interiors 
1522 Pearl Street 
Waukesha, WI 53186 

Heather Nemoir hnemoir@corporatedesigninteriors.com  262-521-1010 

Creative Business Interiors 
1535 S 101st St 
Milwaukee WI 53214 

John Norfolk jnorfolk@creativebusinessinteriors.com  414-545-8500 

Henricksen 
3070 Gateway Road 
Brookfield, WI 53045 

Chris Knoeppel c.knoeppel@henricksen.com  262-373-3201 

JPSP Enterprise LLC 
RADA Office Products 
(MBE) /INDOFF 
1915 N Martin Luther King 
Dr Ste 213H 
Milwaukee, WI 53223 

Joseph Price joseph.price@indoff.com  414-265-4065 

Interior Investments 
756 N Milwaukee St Ste 100 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 

Andrea Clausen wi.contract.po@interiorinvestments.com 608-577-1628 

M&M Office Interiors 
W233 N2833 Roundy Circle 
West Pewaukee, WI 53072-
5794 

Paul Groth pgroth@mmoffice.com  262-317-1609 

Schroeder Solutions 
1920 S. Calhoun Road 
New Berlin, WI 53151 

Sara Plautz splautz@schroedersolutions.com  262-207-6397 

Creative Business Interiors 
201 Moravian Valley Rd. 
Suite A 
Madison, WI 53597 

Rebecca Brown rbrown@creativebusinessinteriors.com  608-249-0904 

Interior Investments 
4001 Felland Road Ste 111 
Madison, WI 53718 

Andrea Clausen wi.contract.po@interiorinvestments.com 608-577-1628 

Henricksen & Co., Inc 
5202 Eastpark Boulevard, 
Ste 102 
Madison, WI 53718 

Chris Knoeppel c.knoeppel@henricksen.com  262-373-3201 

Lerdahl Business Interiors 
7182 Highway 14 
PO Box 620586 
Middleton, WI 53562-0586 

Tonya Zurfluh TZurfluh@lerdahl.com  608-824-8211 

M&M Office Interiors 
8720 Montclair Drive 
Middleton, WI 53562 

Gregg Knapp greggknapp@paragonbusinessfurniture.com  608-836-4466 
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Atmosphere Commercial 
Interiors (formerly Target 
Commercial Interiors) 
999 Fourier Drive Ste 200 
Madison, WI 53717 

Mike Martin mike.martin@atmosphereci.com  608-819-1561 

Building Service, Inc. 
2920 N. Ballard Rd Ste B 
Appleton, WI 54911 

Rita Stam rstam@buildingservice.com  414-375-1005 

Emmons Business Interiors 
5225 Joerns Dr 
PO Box 206 
Stevens Point, WI 54481-
0206 

Robert Anderson Roberta@ebiweb.com  608-441-8900 

J L Business Interiors 
515 Schoenhaar Dr. 
West Bend, WI 53090 

Jeff Lambie jeff@jlbusinessinteriors.com  262-338-2221 

Nordon Business 
Environments 
3300 E Winslow Ave. 
Appleton, WI 54911-8301 

Joe Gaertheofner joe.gaerthofner@nordon.com  920-739-6202 X1219 

Systems Furniture 
125 S Broadway 
DePere, WI 54115 

John Caffrey John.Caffrey@sysfurniture.com  920-336-1510 

Variety Office Products 
145 N Clairemont Ave. 
Eau Claire, WI 54703 

Craig Gibson Gibsonvop2002@yahoo.com  715-834-6650 

Duet Resource Group 
440 W Vliet St 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 

Michael Renkens michael.renkens@duetresourcegroup.com  608-852-5081 

Brothers Interiors 
400 South 5th Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 

Ben Juech bjuech@brothersinteriors.com  414-238-2506 

Forward Space 
2020 S. 4th St. 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 

Elizabeth Lewis elewis@forwardspace.com  414-377-7170 

Affordable Office Interiors 
1954 S. Stoughton Road 
Madison, WI 53716 

Jessica Pagel jpagel@affordableoffice.com  608-442-0430 

Lakeshore Business 
Interiors 
2820 Basswood Road 
Manitowoc, WI 54220 

Scott Holschbach Scott@lakeshorebi.com  920-683-3711 

 

  

mailto:mike.martin@atmosphereci.com
mailto:rstam@buildingservice.com
mailto:Roberta@ebiweb.com
mailto:jeff@jlbusinessinteriors.com
mailto:joe.gaerthofner@nordon.com
mailto:John.Caffrey@sysfurniture.com
mailto:Gibsonvop2002@yahoo.com
mailto:michael.renkens@duetresourcegroup.com
mailto:bjuech@brothersinteriors.com
mailto:elewis@forwardspace.com
mailto:jpagel@affordableoffice.com
mailto:Scott@lakeshorebi.com

